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EﬁAccounts

Ac;count Details - Current Account

Account No.

Account Name

Alias Name

l.edger Balance

A ML
CANK

about:blank

903-6-06949-1 Currency
Wulusudszunasddneu

AnEEAng

Account Status

Wulusudszunagitneu

Anw8Ang

0.00

' Select transactions to view by:

@® Transaction Date:

O Specific Period:

Date

01-12-2022

02-12-2022

02-12-2022

02-12-2022

08-12-2022

08-12-2022

14-12-2022

14-12-2022

14-12-2022

14-12-2022

14-12-2022

14-12-2022

14-12-2022

15-12-2022

16-12-2022

16-12-2022

16-12-2022

16-12-2022

about:blank

Branch Name

Available Balance

From Date 01-12-2022 %
Time 00:00 v
Today v
Teller Id  Transaction Code Description Cheque No.

931002

931001

931001

93999

931000

93999

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

93999

931001

931001

931001

93999

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

TRANG PROVINCI

GFMIS/108682

TRANG PROVINCI

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

TRANG PROVINCI

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

TRANG PROVINCI

THB

Active

TRANG BR.
0.00 ->

To Date 31-12-2022

Time 24:00 v
Amount Balance
72,050.00 72,050.00
2,100.00 74,150.00
5,357.15 79,507.15
-79,507.15 0.00
51,900.00 51,900.00
-51,900.00 0.00
11,900.00 11,900.00
312.00 12,212.00
1,380.00 13,592.00
2,176.00 15,768.00
7,500.00 23,268.00
3,474.00 26,742.00
6,484.00 33,226.00
-33,226.00 0.00
15,000.00 15,000.00
16,336.00 31,336.00
11,410.00 42,746.00
-42,746.00 0.00

Init Br

108682

108682

108682

0903

108682

0903

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

0903

108682

108682

- 108682

0903

12



1710149, 1:UY Fivl

21-12-2022

21-12-2022

21-12-2022

21-12-2022

21-12-2022

21-12-2022

21-12-2022

23-12-2022

23-12-2022

23-12-2022

23-12-2022

23-12-2022

about:blank

931002

931002

931002

931002

931002

93999

93999

931002

931002

931002

931002

931002

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

TRANG PROVINCI

TRANG PROVINCI

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

about:blank

21,500.00

450.00

376.00

324.00

24,100.00

-1,600.00

-45,150.00

1,000.00

1,650.00

500.00

1,219.00

7,318.00

10f2

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

21,500.00

21,950.00

22,326.00

22,650.00

46,750.00

45,150.00

0.00

1,000.00

2,650.00

3,150.00

4,369.00

11,687.00

i:
-H
v

108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
0903
108682
108682
108682
108682

108682

last I»

22
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ﬂ#\ccou nts

Account Details - Current Accou_nt

Account No. 903-6-06949-1 Currency THB
Account Name Lﬁu‘lufuﬂszmmdwunmu Account Status Active
@nans
Alias Name Wulunnlsznashiineu Branch Name TRANG BR.
Anw8ag
l.edger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00 >
' Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-12-2022 = To Date 31-12-2022
Time  00:00 v Time  24:00 v
O Specific Period: ' Today v
Date Teller Id  Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance
26-12-2022 93999 BPDWT TRANG PROVINCI -11,687.00 0.00
Total Cr. = 265,816.15 Total Dr. = -265,816.15
Total CLCK. 0.00
1] first 1 _previous 20f2

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

about:blank

Init Br

0903

17
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